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2492990 777 CORPORATION LIMITED
1942744 7777 INC LIMITED
1718948 AFINE CHEMICALS LIMITED
2670945 AKRON BRASS EAST LIMITED
2465749 AKSARA HOLDINGS LIMITED
1583865 ALFA MARINE GROUP LIMITED E RIS AR AT
2326454 ANCHOR CREATIVE EVO LIMITED FEAHEATR AT
0028772 ANDRE LAYE (HONG KONG) LIMITED
2620483 ANJAYNESS LIMITED ZEFAIRAE]
0334951 ANTAK DEVELOPMENT LIMITED [EEZRARATE
2669958 ASIA CLASSIC INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
2202486 ASIA EYE OPTICAL COMPANY LIMITED SN O ARAE]

217472 ASIA KUANGWANG CORRECT CONSULTANT MANAGEMENT B 3j} [ 7 4L TF i R B B s e
INT SHARE CO., LIMITED AETRAT]

1911042 ASR E-COMMERCE LIMITED

1115951 Arena Professional Translation Limited SEI B HEEEEATR A E]
2424901 Awardesign Limited HERSEETARAE]
0215621 B A MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS LIMITED e B R A TR A F]
1721963 BABY BOSS TRADE CO., LIMITED THEFE B AR AE]

1628978 BEST VENTURE HOLDINGS LIMITED
1524070 BEST WISDOM ELECTRONICS LIMITED

0826715 BEST WISDOM INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

1768553 BGS BUSINESS CONSULTANCY LIMITED Es R A TR A F
1554950 BLINK FAR EAST LIMITED

2467803 BLUE SKY TECHNOLOGY (HONG KONG) HOLDINGS LIMITED 37 8% FoRH (B e A TR 4y
=

0646424 BRENNTAG HONG KONG LIMITED



2100235
2084781
2463744
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0428774
1615396
2039293
2679082
0824661
2421394

2627323

1092827
2676721
2393247
2178131
2064349
2252765
1530220
0544332
2338432
2665749
1898906
1433676
2731849
0447247
0119459
2044707
0964787
2495898
1704286
1330527

Bamako Holdings Limited

Bears Road Company Limited

Beaver Digital Technologies Limited
Biosuntec Limited

British Triton-Chemicals Co., Limited
CAMPLUS CONSULTANTS LIMITED
CHINA HOPE PROPERTIES LIMITED
CITIRICH LIMITED

CKC Limited

CLEANOVATION LIMITED

CMIG REN FENG MED-BIOTECHNOLOGY LIMITED

CONNECT WORLDWIDE LOGISTICS LIMITED

CYBER RICHLY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
Color Healthy Life Company Limited

Conjoin Investment Limited

Core Logistics Solutions Limited

Craven Enterprises Limited

DANFENG TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED
DCM Consulting Limited

DEEP BLUE COMPANY LIMITED

DEEP WATER MANAGEMENT LIMITED
DEHONGCHANG TRADING CO., LIMITED
DIV SOFTWARE LIMITED

DY & DV INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
Datablock Technologies Limited

EAST BRILLIANT LIMITED

EBOL COMPANY LIMITED

ECP PSF TRADING CO., LIMITED

ELEVEN LIMITED

EVER GLOBAL GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED

EVERMORE (HONGKONG) INT'L TRADE CO., LIMITED

EWIN TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
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1892771
2058397
1117999
1432519
2414153
0259740
1878210
2694288
2046839
1306700
2754028
1672206
2213701
2318574
1568949
2521217

2247836
1725061
1744056
1376812
0754217
0948261
2793410
1759285
1117992
0948030
2115014
1646328
1580199
1392026
2027696
1374001
0918562

EXCELLENCE (HK) IMP&EXP COMPANY LIMITED
Energy Asia Transportation Holdings Limited

FASHION DRESS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
FIORE ITALIA LIMITED

FIT TOGETHER LIMITED

FITFOREVER LIMITED

FLYDRAGON CONSULTING CO., LIMITED
FRANCE LANDAI COSMETICS LIMITED
FUNSHARE HONGKONG LIMITED

FUTO HOME APPLIANCE INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
FUTURESTAR HONG KONG LIMITED

Favorda (Hong Kong) Science & Technology Co., Limited
French KAREY Group Co., Limited

GALLERIC TECHNOLOGY HONG KONG LIMITED
GERMANY CHOSEN GROUP LIMITED

GERMANY PETROCHEMICAL TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

GIANT SUCCESS ASIA LIMITED

GLAMR S BEAUTY LIMITED

GNS MATERIALS LIMITED

GOLDEN DRAGON CREATION LIMITED
GOLDEN RESOURCE HANDBAG LIMITED
GOLDVIGOR INTERNATIONAL HOLDING LIMITED
GORO GORO Limited

GREAT WIN ASIA PACIFIC LIMITED
GREATOP POWER LIMITED

GROSVENSOR ENTERPRISE CO., LIMITED
H.DICK TRADING (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
HAISENSE INDUSTRIAL GROUP CO., LIMITED
HAPPINESS SENIOR HOME LIMITED
HARVEST SKY LIMITED

HEWAN GLOBAL COMPANY LIMITED

HILL CONCEPT INVESTMENT LIMITED
HIMING CO., LIMITED
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1701505
1509638
1509650
1159826
0752501
2491484
0936985
1383717
1156499
0936539
1476690
1234898
2071397
2498479
2353408
0947972

2492102

1023331
1332789
1880535
1800036
2062563
2330795
2061382
1935454
1492132
0952669
1741290
1712650

1219532
0950092

HK JUXIN COMMERCIAL & TRADE CO., LIMITED

HKP CORPORATE LEASING (XVI) LIMITED

HKP CORPORATE LEASING (XVII) LIMITED

HONG KONG BOND INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

HONG KONG CHEMEI INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
HONG KONG DEEP BLUE PUMP CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG ETERNAL GROWTH HOLDINGS LIMITED
HONG KONG HELLI INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
HONG KONG JU FU INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG PROPERTY LEASING (II) LIMITED

HONG KONG SYNTHESIS TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG ELTEX LIMITED

HONGKONG HENGIJIA (ASIA) LIMITED

HONGKONG MAGIC ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG NEW YANGDA IMPORT&EXPORT CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG NINGSHING INDUSTRY AND DEVELOPMENT
LIMITED

HONGKONG YONG LI INTERNATIONAL BIOTECHNOLOGY
ANTI-AGING CO., LIMITED

HONOUR SPREAD LIMITED

HOUSEN INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
HUASHENG AIR SYSTEMS LIMITED

HVM INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
Heng Chi Industries Limited

Hipster Communication Limited

Hong Kong Hing Fung Trading Company Limited
Hong Kong Monica Trading Industrial Co., Limited
Hongkong Lion Industrial Co., Limited

ICDM GROUP LIMITED

IMPERIAL ASSETS HOLDING LIMITED

INDA INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT GROUP (HK) LIMITED

INOUE IRON WORKS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
ITALY FUYUAN (INT'L) INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
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2170131
2674082
1805065
1113184
1298704
0050296
2720549
1162474
0770655
0110284
1362782
1633071
1324964
2471942
2507708
2712705
1776082
0375944
1734563
1144045
1538792
2356817
1442253
2536620
0831365
2477664
0767857
0765929
2072358
1786590
2497882
1711326

ITCHY FEET LIMITED
] Squared Solutions Limited

JACK TRADING LIMITED

JAPAN CHINA TECHNOLOGY TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

JHK Global Limited

JIAHO LIMITED

JUST FOR YOU FASHIONS COMPANY LIMITED

Jin Sheng Hui (International) Intelligence Limited

K & T PRINTING FACTORY LIMITED

KAM FUNG METAL ENTERPRISES COMPANY LIMITED
KEMCOAT SYNTHETIC LEATHER COMPANY LIMITED
KIMBERLEY SYNDICATE LIMITED

KINGFIELD INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

KINGSBAG INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
KIOSKIDEA (HK) LIMITED

KUQIMO INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

LANGOGO GLOBAL (HK) LIMITED

LICHEE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

LING SHUN DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

LION TRAVEL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

LITONG METAL ACCESSORIES TRADING LIMITED
LOCWOOD FURNITURE LIMITED

LOVA Industrial Limited

LOYAL LIGHT INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

LUEN SHING PROPERTY LIMITED

Le Manege Limited

Leadership Education (China) Limited

MAN SANG METAL MANUFACTORY LIMITED
MASTERPIECE SCIENTIFIC CORPORATION LIMITED
MB ROYAL LIMITED

MERIDIAN HEALTH LIMITED

MILLION JOYFUL LIMITED

MING CHAK INVESTMENT LIMITED
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1830917
1024307
2330792
2536425
2488803
1955364
2557481
2273507
1627401
1913069
1434870
2290740
15737917
0848710
1649559
2507489

0681716
1487923
1700661
1196712
2547500
2611805
2475113
2654170
2510817
2438803
0684219
1637794
2438381
2748842
2061743
2294252
2631259

MOLDBLADE LIMITED

MOSS INVESTMENT & ADVISORY LIMITED
Mad Animals Limited

Man Team Food Trading Limited

Mr. Fook's Pet Shop Limited

NAN HAI INTERNATIONAL) CO., LIMITED
NEW JUN KNITTING LIMITED

Nebulium Holdings HK Limited

NetSimple Limited

OECONCEPT LIMITED

OLGA (HK) ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED
OMNIFI Limited

OPENMPF LIMITED

ORBIT ELECTRONICS COMPANY LIMITED
ORIENTAL TACT LIMITED

OURWEN (INTERNATIONAL) MEDICAL HAIRDRESSING FIGHT
DECLINE ASSOCIATION LIMITED

Oksal (HK) Limited

PACWOCH SERVICES LIMITED

PETITE ABBY LIMITED

PIONEER CAPITAL LIMITED

Photography is Art Publishing Limited
Port-to-go International Limited

QIXIN EKO CO., LIMITED

QUN SHENG DA ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
Qixin Excellence Cultural Media Co., Limited
Qizhi Culture Holding Limited

RAINBOW RICH ENTERPRISE LIMITED
RUI FENG INDUSTRY LIMITED
RUIYISHI TRADE CO., LIMITED
Roborock International Limited

SARA TRADE HK PVT. LIMITED

SATI LIMITED

SHAMBHAIA (HONGKONG) LIMITED
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1041948
2122548
2604568
1587425
2594479
2322717
2509563
2435336
1167235
2436131
1230093
0115473
0584631
1463239
2538092
0926322
2463752
2358836
2363654
2064397
2526526
2418819
0811701
2292894
1903312
1980531
2440023

SHANGHAI FANGYI AUTOMATION & INSTRUMENT CO.,
LIMITED

SHANGHAI VIDA INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
SHARP WEALTH HOLDINGS LIMITED

SHENDI TRADING LIMITED

SHENZHEN JIACHEN TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
SHINSU CO., LIMITED

SILVERKING ASIA LIMITED

SINGLE STUDIOS LIMITED

SINO BRAVE LIMITED

SINOTRADE COMMERCE LIMITED

SKY STAR LIMITED

SLP International Holdings Limited

SMITE THE ROCK CO LIMITED

SOHO Catering Company Limited

SOSHIN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

STARRY DRAGON DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
STEFANOS LIMITED

STERLING IMPEX (H.K.) LIMITED

SUN HUNG KAI REAL ESTATE CONSULTANTS LIMITED
SUNNY GARDEN INDUSTRIAL COMPANY LIMITED
SUPERIOR ADVANCED TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
SWISS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Saddle and Spoke Finances Limited

South-east Bamboo & Wood Industry Co., Limited

Stars Science And Technology (H.K.) Company Limited
Stratton Limited

Sunho Bistro Limited

TAIBEI LIMITED

TIMBER TRADING & DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
TOP SEA INTERNATIONAL (HONGKONG) LIMITED
TOPSKY ENERGY (HK) LIMITED

TRANSWORLD PHARMA HOLDINGS (HK) LIMITED
TREASURE GATE INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
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2648285
1400792
1695116
2669560
2517419
2004753
0933158
1936027
1308371
1010651

2123403

2381136
2570016
2634490
1694226
2185827
2388758
2668340
2068432
2635758
2059416
2506664
1719974
1353724
1700949
1661595
2354490
2513465
2286675
1306018
2077121
2635257
2671321

TRITON TRADE LIMITED

TUMEX CO., LIMITED

TURBO SKY LIMITED

Tian Di Ren Universal Investment Group Limited
Timely Enterprise Service Limited

UEDA TRADING INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
UKHAAN CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED
ULTRA ONE CHINA CO., LIMITED
UNI-PROFIT PROPERTIES GROUP LIMITED

UNIK POTTERY INTERNATIONAL TRADING COMPANY
LIMITED

UNITED BEAUTY CULTURAL INDUSTRY INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

UPGRADE ENGINEERING CO., LIMITED
VERO COMPANIES LLC LIMITED

VISION STAINED GLASS CO., LIMITED
VOC ORGANIZATION LIMITED

VOCINNO TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

Verbal World Communication Limited

WANG LEE (MAN) ENGINEERING LIMITED
WESTPORT TECHNOLOGY (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
WIDE MAIN LIMITED

WIDE UP ENTERPRISE LIMITED

WIDESKY HK INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
WINGHING INDUSTRY (HK) CO., LIMITED
WORLD JUMBO (HK) LIMITED

White Medical Care Limited

Wide World Trade HK Limited

XILE INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

XINXINSHUN INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
XinHeYuan Electronics Company Limited
YICK'S INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

YING JIE BUSINESS CONSULTING CO., LIMITED
Yirain Tech Limited

Yue Mei (Hongkong) Biotechnology Co. Limited
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2121036
2494445
2234534
1812294
1881642

ZOEFTIG LATINAMERICA LIMITED
ZWY Debt Service Co., Limited
Zhen Tai Trading Co., Limited

Zinc Sing Investment Limited
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